
SUNDAY / DOMINGO
10:00AM 1HR Sunday Morning Serenity Live, Bryn Athyn
Cathedral, Cairncrest Building/Stone Room; Parking on right, Take
stairs on left down to stone room, 1100 Cathedral Road, Bryn
Athyn, PA, 19009 (VAR,O,OH) 1-STEP 2-JFT 3-VAR 4-VAR 5-VAR
7:00PM 1HR Somerton Group of Narcotics Anonymous,
Somerton United Methodist Church, 13073 Bustleton Avenue,
Philadelphia, PA, 19116 (VAR,O,OH,WC) 1-VAR 2-VAR 3-VAR 4-
VAR 5-VAR

MONDAY / LUNES
10:00AM 1.25HR How It Works, FIrst Stop Recovery, 2418
Kensignton Ave, Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (O,DISC,OH) 1-BEG 2-
BEG 3-BEG 4-BEG 5-BEG
1:00PM 1HR Solutions, Somerton United Methodist Church,
13073 Bustleton Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19116
(VAR,O,BEG,OH,WC) 1-BEG 2-BEG 3-BEG 4-BEG 5-BEG
6:00PM 1HR How It Works, FIrst Stop Recovery, 2418
Kensignton Ave, Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (O,DISC,OH) 1-BEG 2-
BEG 3-BEG 4-BEG 5-BEG
7:00PM 1.25HR Keep It Simple, Evangelical Lutheran Church of
the Atonement, Basement, Rear, 1542 E Montgomery Ave,
Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (VAR,O,OH) 1-SPK 2-STEP 3-IP 4-BEG 5-
VAR
7:00PM 1HR Learning To Live, St David's Evangelical Lutheran,
9169 Academy Rd, Philadelphia, PA, 19114 (VAR,O,OH) 1-VAR 2-
VAR 3-VAR 4-VAR 5-VAR
7:00PM 1.25HR Step Sisters, Saint John's Lutheran Church,
School Basement, 3101 Tyson Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19149
(VAR,O,OH,W,CW,NS) 1-VAR 2-VAR 3-VAR 4-VAR 5-VAR

TUESDAY / MARTES
10:00AM 1.25HR How It Works, First Stop Recovery, 2418
Kensignton Ave, Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (O,DISC,OH) 1-TOP 2-
TOP 3-TOP 4-TOP 5-TOP
1:00PM 1HR Solutions, Somerton United Methodist Church,
13073 Bustleton Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19116
(VAR,O,OH,WC) 1-VAR 2-VAR 3-VAR 4-VAR 5-VAR
6:00PM 1.25HR How It Works, First Stop Recovery, 2418
Kensignton Ave, Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (O,DISC,OH) 1-TOP 2-
TOP 3-TOP 4-TOP 5-TOP
7:00PM 1.25HR NA Works, Trinity Church Oxford, 603
Longshore Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19111 (VAR,O,WC) 1-VAR 2-
SPK 3-SPK 4-SPK 5-SPK
7:30PM 1.25HR Together We Recover, Bridesburg Receration
Center, 4601 Richmond Street, Philadelphia, PA, 19137
(VAR,O,OH) 1-STEP 2-BEG 3-SPK 4-JFT 5-IP

WEDNESDAY / MIÉRCOLES
9:00AM 1.5HR Wake Up & Recover, Trinity Church Oxford, 603
Longshore Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19111 (VAR,O,OH) 1-BEG 2-
JFT 3-STEP 4-TRAD 5-DISC
10:00AM 1.25HR How It Works, First Stop Recovery, 2418
Kensignton Ave, Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (O,DISC,OH) 1-SPK 2-
SPK 3-SPK 4-SPK 5-SPK
1:00PM 1HR Solutions, Somerton United Methodist Church,
13073 Bustleton Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19116
(VAR,O,OH,WC) 1-SPK 2-STEP 3-SPK 4-SPK 5-TOP
6:00PM 1.25HR How It Works, First Stop Recovery, 2418
Kensignton Ave, Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (O,DISC,OH) 1-SPK 2-
SPK 3-SPK 4-SPK 5-SPK
7:00PM 1HR Faith In NA, Somerton United Methodist church,
13073 Bustleton Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19116 (VAR,O,WC) 1-
VAR 2-VAR 3-VAR 4-VAR 5-VAR
7:00PM 1.25HR Get Another Day, Temple Beth AM, 971 Old
York Road, Abington, PA, 19001 (VAR,O,OH,WC) 1-VAR 2-VAR 3-
VAR 4-VAR 5-VAR
7:00PM 1.25HR Hope at Large, Max Myers Playground,
Recreation center next to the pool, 1601 Hellerman St,
Philadelphia, PA, 19149 (VAR,O,CW,WC) 1-VAR 2-VAR 3-VAR 4-
VAR 5-VAR
7:30PM 1.25HR Serious Recovery, Rhawnhurst Presbyterian
Church, 7701 Loretto Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19111
(VAR,O,OH,WC) 1-IP 2-SPK 3-STEP 4-SPK 5-VAR

THURSDAY / JUEVES
10:00AM 1.25HR How It Works, First Stop Recovery, 2418
Kensignton Ave, Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (O,DISC,OH) 1-STEP 2-
STEP 3-STEP 4-STEP 5-STEP
1:00PM 1HR Solutions, Somerton United Methodist Church,
13073 Bustleton Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19116
(VAR,O,OH,WC) 1-SPK 2-STEP 3-SPK 4-SPK
6:00PM 1.25HR How It Works, First Stop Recovery, 2418
Kensignton Ave, Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (O,DISC,OH) 1-STEP 2-
STEP 3-STEP 4-STEP 5-STEP
6:30PM 1.5HR Peace Of Mind, Holy Innocent, 4215 Glendale
Street, Philadelphia, PA, 19124 (VAR,C,OH,WC) 1-STEP 2-DISC 3-
BT 4-TOP 5-VAR
7:30PM 1.25HR New Horizons, Saint John's Lutheran Church,
Enter from Tyson Avenue in door marked 'Main Office'; Meeting is
in the basement; Walk down to the end of the hall, down the steps
to the right, 3101 Tyson Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19149
(VAR,O,CH) 1-VAR 2-VAR 3-VAR 4-VAR 5-VAR
7:30PM 1HR Recovery In The Kitchen, Beacon Church, Meeting
is In-Person, 2364 E Cumberland St, Philadelphia, PA, 19125
(VAR,O,OH,CW) 1-JFT 2-TOP 3-IP 4-STEP 5-LC

7:30PM 1.25HR Take a Chance, Fitzpatrick Recreation Center,
12501 Torrey Rd, Philadelphia, PA, 19154 (O,BEG,WC) 1-VAR 2-
VAR 3-VAR 4-VAR 5-VAR

FRIDAY / VIERNES
10:00AM 1.25HR How It Works, First Stop Recovery, 2418
Kensignton Ave, Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (O,DISC,OH) 1-TOP 2-
TOP 3-TOP 4-TOP 5-TOP
1:00PM 1HR Solutions, Somerton United Methodist Church,
13073 Bustleton Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19116
(VAR,O,OH,WC) 1-SPK 2-STEP 3-SPK 4-SPK 5-TOP
6:00PM 1.25HR How It Works, First Stop Recovery, 2418
Kensignton Ave, Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (O,DISC,OH) 1-TOP 2-
TOP 3-TOP 4-TOP 5-TOP
7:00PM 1.25HR Meeting In The Graveyard, Trinity Church
Oxford, 603 Longshore Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19111
(VAR,O,OH) 1-VAR 2-VAR 3-VAR 4-VAR 5-VAR
7:00PM 1HR Men’s Recovery In Progress, St David’s Lutheran
Church, Side door on Academy facing playground; On street
parking right out front, 9169 Academy Rd, Philadelphia, PA, 19114
(O,DISC,OH,M) 1-DISC 2-DISC 3-DISC 4-DISC 5-DISC
7:00PM 1HR One Step Closer, Somerton United Methodist
Church, MASK ARE REQUIRED. Everyone must sing in., 13073
Bustleton Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19116 (VAR,O,OH,WC) 1-
STEP 2-TOP 3-TOP 4-SPK 5-IP

SATURDAY / SÁBADO
10:00AM 1.25HR How It Works, FIrst Stop Recovery, 2418
Kensignton Ave, Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (O,DISC,OH) 1-TOP 2-
TOP 3-TOP 4-TOP 5-TOP
6:00PM 1.25HR How It Works, First Stop Recovery, 2418
Kensignton Ave, Philadelphia, PA, 19125 (O,DISC,OH) 1-BT 2-BT
3-BT 4-BT 5-BT
7:00PM 1HR Learning To Live Again, Somerton United
Methodist Church, 13073 Bustleton Avenue, Philadelphia, PA,
19116 (VAR,O,OH,WC) 1-STEP 2-TOP 3-SPK 4-JFT 5-BT
8:00PM 2HR A Different Look, Trinity Church Oxford, Digital
Doors open @ 750 PM, 603 Longshore Avenue, Philadelphia, PA,
19111 (VAR,C,LIT,WC,HY) 1-Lit 2-Lit 3-Lit 4-Lit 5-Lit
11:00PM 1HR Howling Hour, Trinity Church Oxford, 603
Longshore Avenue, Philadelphia, PA, 19111 (VAR,O,LIT,OH,WC)
1-LIT 2-LIT 3-LIT 4-SPK 5-LIT

MEETING FORMAT LEGEND
O Open (Anyone Can Attend) BEG Beginner/Newcomer
BT Basic Text Study LIT Literature Study
C Closed (Addicts Only) DISC Discussion/Participation
OH Open Holidays M Men's Meeting
W Woman's Meeting CW Children Welcome
WC Wheelchair Accessible VAR Format Varies
HY Hybrid Meeting CH Closed Holidays
NS No Smoking On Grounds
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What is our message?

 

The message is that an addict,
any addict, can stop using drugs,

 lose the desire to use,
and find a new way to live.

Our message is hope
and the promise of freedom. 

 
Basic Text, page 65
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SUGGESTIONS FOR EVERYONE
DON'T USE no matter what

Ask your Higher Power to keep you clean
Come early and stay late

Get a home group
Go to 90 meetings in 90 days

Read NA literature daily
Get and use a sponsor

Use the PHONE
KEEP COMING BACK. IT WORKS

 
Meetings Weekly: 40


